
First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug size

Saskia Taafe Evie 7 7 14 14 5'

Arlia Armenti Wendamar Elysia 6 6 6 4'9

Emma Fullgrabe Welmoor Lodge Toy Story 5 5 5 4'9

0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

LEADLINE - Sponsored by  WESTATE EMBROIDERY



First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug size

Harriet Dickinson Bonsai Second Chance 7 6 13 13 5'3

Charlotte Clark Okey 6 7 13 13 6'3

Harper Lee-Newland Ebony Rose Spotlight 3 5 8 8 5'6

Camden Falls OAKOVER HONEY SMACK 1 4 5 5

Eleanor Soccio Sunny 5 5 5

Amelia Dilazzaro Belfast Whistling Dixie 1 3 4 4

Jessica Hamerton Yes Hes a Ladies Man (OTT) 4 4 4

Bryanna Whelan Karma Park QC 2 1 3 3

Kaitlin Hughes Torridon Amber Prince 1 2 3 3

Jye Gossage WINDSONG JOSEPH 2 2 2

Morgan Falls Bliss 1 1 2 2

Ben Ellis Ellison Park Tango 1 1 1

Sophie Dagnall MP Supernova (OTT) 1 1 1

Paige Wagner Amy 0 0

0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

PREP PCWA - Sponsored by  EXCEPTIONAL TRADE FABRICATION



First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug size

CATHERINE CROSLAND BRAYLEA SHOWTIME - BRADY 6 5 11 11 6'0

Gerardine Miocevich KENLOCK QUARTERGOLD SKY 5 3 8 8 6'3

Georgie Moore Lieutenant London 7 7 7

Taylah Hurren LEAGUE OF NATIONS (OTT) 3 4 7 7

Rachael Andrews KEPIER PARK SOPHIA 7 7 7

Kathryn McNee Khan (OTT) 6 6 6

Gerardine MiocevichMiocevich Kenlock London Spunk 4 4 4

Georgia Briggs Misty (OTT) 2 2 2

Alyssa Hurren Kenlock London Spunk 2 2 2

Rachael Grubb Malibu Midnight (OTT) 1 1 1

Saige Jacobs Maskell Tiff Has Spoken 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

PREP OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  LOM ENGINEERING



First Name Surname Name of horse Series 1 Series 2

Sub 

Total Series 3 TOTAL Rug Size

Hailey Snyman Ebondale Soprano 7 6 13 13 5'6

Hayley Wassink Tamblyn Park Jackpot (OTT) 6 7 13 13 6'3

Mia  Stephens Holland Park Geneva 3 5 8 8 5'3

Jovi Morgan Marblz 4 1 5 5

Harper Lee-Newland Ebony Rose Spotlight 1 4 5 5

Mia  Bradshaw Ascot Magnum Silk 5 0 5 5

Harriet Dickinson Bonsai Second Chance 2 2 4 4

Olivia Stephens Cimmeron Pocket Rocket 1 3 4 4

Haven Dickinson Rainbow Downs Shadowfest 1 2 3 3

Harpa Byrne Tirrakoa 1 1 2 2

Skye Boschetti Judaroo Love Bug 1 1 2 2

Sharp Richmond Rosevale Park Phoenix (OTT) 1 1 2 2

Charlotte Clark Okey 1 1 2 2

Indi wass Koyuna Ulysses 1 1 2 2

Taryn Turner Casanova 1 1 2 2

Sophie Ellis Olympia 1 1 2 2

Ava Stephens Shilo 1 0 1 1

Holly Ferguson REBEL 1 0 1 1

Stella Woolston EMYELLA ARCHANGEL 1 0 1 1

Isla Mappin BERRYMORE LORD OF THE DREAMS 1 0 1 1

Harriet Baker Nabbaru Lakes Blue 1 0 1 1

Abby Fullgrabe WAVERLEY PARK LITTLE CHEROKEE 1 0 1 1

Carra McCarron Powderbark Peppermint Patty 1 0 1 1

Grace Cox Ameko 1 0 1 1

Azaliah Ferguson Rosevale park matilda 1 0 1 1

Miley Gossage Karma Park Barilla Bay 1 0 1 1

Lily McBride Hearts 1 0 1 1

Ava Macri Judaroo Hugo Boss 0 1 1 1

Emelia Casotti Kialla Park Exfactor 0 1 1 1

Chloe Macri Salisbury Magic Affair 0 1 1 1

Eleanor Soccio Sunny 0 1 1 1

Celeste Casotti Alahambra Milk and Honey 0 1 1 1

Tatum Hand Crystal Clear 0 1 1 1

Lauren Stubbs DALAKEE HIGH SOCIETY 0 1 1 1

Elaria Atheis Myfanwy Goldilocks 0 0 0 0

Tayah Joy POWDERBARK GUCCI 0 0 0 0

Tracey Jooste Hunters Choice 0 0 0 0

Alexis Wilkinson Lola 0 0 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

PRELIM PCWA - Sponsored by  GAIL SHARMAN



First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Yolanda Stephens Penny Hill Park Sonnette 5 7 12 12 6'3

Kat De Ruyck Cassian 6 4 10 10 7'0

Monika Magalengo MACKIATO 4 5 9 9 6'6

Ashlee Roberts Omega Park Ebony and ivory 7 1 8 8

Lily Hackett Rockstar LSH 0 6 6 6

Cathy Smyth PUSHIN’ SHAPES 4 Ret 4 4

Holly Josland ARVADA KAIROS 0 3 3 3

Lillianna Jones Gibraltar 2 0 2 2

Kelly Kent Midnight Miramar 1 1 2 2

CATHERINE CROSLAND BRAYLEA SHOWTIME - BRADY 1 1 2 2

Kristina Clarke Merricks Fenix 1 1 2 2

Teagan Christie BMS OSTINATO Ret 2 2 2

Sarah Hatch ESB GOLDEN KIP 1 0 1 1

Michelle Moore Sandalwood Dimity 1 0 1 1

Georgie Moore Lieutenant London 1 0 1 1

Taya Van Rensburg Novello Park I’m Blue 0 1 1 1

Paige Regan PENROSE PARK CONCHITA 0 1 1 1

Kathryn McNee Khan (OTT) 0 1 1 1

Wendy Brophy JOSHUA BROOK IT'S ME 0 1 1 1

Robyn Lloyd SERDELLA LITTLE GEM 0 1 1 1

Gerardine Miocevich KENLOCK QUARTERGOLD SKY 0 1 1 1

Emma Harris Cleo's Dream 0 1 1 1

Ella MacGregor FOUR NEEDED NZ 0 1 1 1

Taylah Hurren LEAGUE OF NATIONS 0 1 1 1

Annabel Gibbons JOSHUA BROOK MERLIN 0 1 1 1

Niamh Rees Elle 0 1 1 1

Rachel Young Ferndale Springs Kimberley 0 1 1 1

Sara Vroom Desire to Dream 0 1 1 1

Corinne Smith Smith LEBONSTERN ALLIANCE 0 0 0 0

Rebecca Nairn el salto 0 0 0 0

Laura Post Shadow Dancer R 0 0 0 0

April Leunen Leunen Yogi Bear 0 0 0 0

Jacinta Fernihough Tinsel Town White Gold 0 0 0 0

Abigail Laurence STAR WALTZ JUDGEMENT 0 0 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

PRELIM OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  Wealth Today



First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Hailey Snyman EBONDALE SOPRANO 6 7 13 13 6'3

Sophie Tennant WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 7 4 11 11 5'3

Hayley Wassink Tamblyn Park Jackpot (OTT) 4 6 10 10 6'6

Nicola Lachenicht ELLINGTON EVENING 2 5 7 7

Mia Bradshaw Ascot Magnum Silk 5 0 5 5

Harpa Byrne Tirrakoa 1 3 4 4

Mia Tollarzo Delta of ebony park 3 0 3 3

Lily McBride Hearts 0 2 2 2

Stella Woolston EMYELLA ARCHANGEL 1 0 1 1

Holly Ferguson REBEL 1 0 1 1

Alice Jordan Milo Shanley Green 1 0 1 1

Sophie McDougall Good Intentions 1 0 1 1

Romy Lenz Leedale Lady Di 1 0 1 1

Emelia Denham Judaroo Houston 0 0 0 0

Elaria Atheis Myfanwy Goldilocks 0 0 0 0

Tayah Joy POWDERBARK GUCCI 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

NOVICE PCWA - Sponsored by  LA MIA VITA BOAT CHARTERS



First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Yolanda Stephens Penny Hill Park Sonnette 7 7 14 14 6'3

Madison Kain PC Sonic 5 6 11 11 5'6

Ashlee Roberts Roberts Omega Park Ebony and ivory 6 3 9 9 6'6

Dana Greenwood Lockharts Enterprise 1 5 6 6

Meredith Kessell KEIKO 4 4 4

Gillian Ingham BASS STRAIT 1 3 4 4

Kat De Ruyk Cassian 4 4 4

Eva McCarron McCarron PETER PAN 3 3 3

Cathy Smyth PUSHIN’ SHAPES 2 2 2

Abigail Laurence STAR WALTZ JUDGEMENT 1 1 1

Laura Post Shadow Dancer R 1 1 1

Lillianna Jones Jones Gibraltar 1 1 1

Sarah Hatch ESB GOLDEN KIP 1 1 1

Veronica Stone Cethana Ciara 1 1 1

Corinne Smith LEBONSTERN ALLIANCE 1 1 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

NOVICE OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  HB HORSEWEAR



First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Aleska Wearne BERTIE DE LUX 6 7 13 13 5'6

Sophie Tennant WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 4 6 10 10 5'3

Nicola Lachenicht Lachenicht ELLINGTON EVENING 5 5 10 10 6'0

Mia Tollarzo Tollarzo Delta of Ebony Park 7 0 7 7

Mia Tollarzo Tollarzo DALLU STANLEY 3 0 3 3

Teagan Christie AMANI PHANTASIE 2 0 2 2

Alexandra Massie Lexyce Burlesque 2 0 2 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition by 

OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

ELEMENTARY (All Classes) - Sponsored by  Feedman Stockfeeds



First Name Surname Name of horse

Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Mia Tollarzo Tollarzo DALLU STANLEY 7 6 13 13 5'3

Aleska Wearne BERTIE DE LUX 6 5 11 11 5'6

Teagan Christie AMANI PHANTASIE 0 7 7 7 6'6

Alexandra Massie Lexyce Burlesque 5 0 5 5

0 0 0 0

0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

DRESSAGE POINTS ALLOCATION

MEDIUM (All Classes) - Sponsored by  HORSELAND KELMSCOTT


